#58166 ISUZU MU TYPE X

PART# DESCRIPTION

9335189 Body

9335188 Window

0335134 Chassis

0005519 A Parts (A1-A4)

0005520 B Parts (B1-B12)

0005521 C Parts (C1-C5)

0005522 *1 D Parts (D1-D14, 1 pcs.)

0005523 E Parts (E1-E5)

9005422 G Parts
G Parts (G1-G5) x1 Front Diff Spur Gear x1
Front Diff Cover x1 Spur Gear x1
32T Gear x1

0005561 H Parts (H1-H6)

0115191 J Parts (J1-J6)

9115062 K Parts (K1-K3)

9115070-D L Parts (L1 & L2)

50599  *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit Il W Parts (W1-W3, 2 pcs.)

50555-D 4WD-TA02 & FWD Touring & Rally Car Front Uprights (2 pcs.)

(50705 Replaces 50555)

0445578 *1 Wheel (2 pcs.)
9805497-D*1Tire (2 pcs.) (9805481 Replaces 9805497)

9415221
9415222
9415223
9415224
9415225
9415226
50602
50354
4305125
4135043
50577
50575
50576
50592
0555015
50604
9805368
50643
50585
50582
50586
9805482
4135042
9805483
50583
50600
50597
50573
9805485
9805484
9415014
50594
50197

*1

Metal Parts Bag A

Metal Parts Bag B

Metal Parts Bag C

Metal Parts Bag D

Metal Parts Bag E

Metal Parts Bag F

Differential Bevel Gear Set (MA1-MA4)
16T, 17T AV Pinion Gear Set (MA5...etc.)
Motor Plate (MAG6)

Propeller Shaft (MA7)

3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA13 x10)
2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MA14 x5)
3mm Grub Screw (MA16 x10)

5mm Ball Connector (MA19 x10)

1150 Plastic Bearing (MA21 x10)
TA02/FWD Touring Car/TGX Wheel Axle (MB1 x2)
Gear Box Joint Bag (MB2 & MB3)
4WD-TA02 & FWD Touring Car Drive Shaft Set (MB4 x2)
4x10mm Step Screw (MB11 x5)

3x14mm Step Tapping Screw (MB12 x5)
3mm Washer (MB13 x15)

Rear Diff Cover Bag (MC1-MC3)
Universal Joint (MC4)

Axle Shaft Bag (MC6 & MC7)

3x15mm Tapping Screw (MC10 x10)
CVA Mini Shock Unit Il Oil Seal (MD1 x6)
Damper O-Ring (Red) (MD2 x10)
2x8mm Tapping Screw (MD4 x10)

Front Coil Spring (MD5 x2)

Rear Coil Spring (MD6 x2)

Speed Control Bag (ME1, ME2, Sp. Control)
2x10mm Shaft (ME4 x10)

Snap Pin Set (ME8 x10, MF2 x5)

9805385
50170

50171

1805172
7435044
6095003
9495230
1055664

Scale: 1:10
Category: Electric
Chassis Type: Cross Country

Rubber Bushing (MF1 x2)

Nylon Band Set (Large x2, Small x6)
Heat Resistant Double Sided Tape
Speed Control Cover

Motor

Antenna Pipe

Sticker

Instructions

R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS

50038
50320
50411-D
50412
50413-D
50519
50528-D
50542-D
53008
53011
53014
53024
53025
53026
53027
53029
53030
53065
53068
53126
53132-D
53144
53159
53160
53161
53162
53187
53188
87023
87025

Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MA16 x4)
Light Bulb Set

Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Red)

Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Yellow)

Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Green)

C.V.A. Mini Shock Unit Set Il

Mitsubishi Pajero Metaltop Wide Body Parts Set
Jeep Wrangler Body Parts Set

1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)

3x6mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
3x20mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
4mm Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (10 pcs.)
Silicone Damper Oil Soft Set (#200, #300)
Silicone Damper Oil Medium Set (#400, #500)
Silicone Damper Oil Hard Set (#600, #700)

1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)

850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)

1260 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)

RS-540 Sport-Tuned Motor

1510 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)

Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipe (4 pcs.)

Touring & Rally Car Bushing & Ball Connector Set
4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Blue)
4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Red)
4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Gold)
4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Black)
Cross-Country 4WD Low-Ride Conversion Kit
Cross-Country 4WD Torque Splitter Unit

Switch Lubricant

Ceramic Grease

*1 Requires 2 sets for one car.

D=discontinued
Tamiya America, Inc.
2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656
(949) 362-2240 Fax: (949) 362-2250
Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A
Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA





